LG Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 5

SEIDEL, Selma #999902565

offene Klasse

StartNr: 4

27. November 2022 13:35
FV SSZ Suhl / FV SSZ Suhl

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

380
94 95

(397.1)

9% 95

20200 0 0 0 0 0 O O

16

487 (1.), 482 (25.), 478 (16.)

29.0 (19.), 51.8 (11.), 62.1 (13.)
0.39 mm links, 0.46 mm hoch

2.03, horizontal: 2.20, vertikal: 1.84

Serie 1:
9.0«
9.8~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
9.0~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.9«
99

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.7 7
105"

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.0~
10.1 \ 9.4 4
91.2 (5.), 97.2 (2.), 202.7 (7.)

0.26 mm rechts, 0.22 mm tief
2.34, horizontal: 2.49, vertikal: 2.17

10.2* 10.7*
9.4 9.5~

29.0 (19.),51.8 (11.),62.1 (13.)
0.60 mm links, 0.27 mm hoch
2.13, horizontal: 2.53, vertikal: 1.64

10.5* 10.5*
104~ 10.5*

104.2 (23.), 110.8 (22.), 118.4 (28.)
0.44 mm links, 1.53 mm hoch
1.38, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 1.54

9.9~ 9.2«
10.6* 9.1

99.1 (37.), 116.5 (36.), 145.2 (35.)
0.79 mm links, 0.28 mm hoch
2.14, horizontal: 2.49, vertikal: 1.73

9.6~
10.8*

9.7 X%
10.0 ¢

10.1 ¢
10.2*

10.6*
9.6 1

9.4«
10.2*

9.0t
104~

104~
9.1~




